
Biological & Agricultural Engineering 

EMPLOYEES MANAGERS
PAY TIMESHEET SUBMISSION TIMESHEET APPROVAL

PERIOD WORKING DUE IN DUE IN PAY

NO. FROM THRU DAYS TIMETRAQ BY 3:00 PM TIMETRAQ BY 3:00 PM DATE

Sunday Saturday

1 Sep 01 Sep 09 6 Thursday, September 07, 2017 Friday, September 08, 2017 Sep 15
2 Sep 10 Sep 23 10 Thursday, September 21, 2017 Friday, September 22, 2017 Sep 29
3 Sep 24 Oct 07 10 Thursday, October 05, 2017 Friday, October 06, 2017 Oct 13
4 Oct 08 Oct 21 10 Thursday, October 19, 2017 Friday, October 20, 2017 Oct 27
5 Oct 22 Nov 04 10 Thursday, November 02, 2017 Friday, November 03, 2017 Nov 10
6 Nov 05 Nov 18 10 Tuesday, November 14, 2017 Wednesday, November 15, 2017 Nov 22
7 Nov 19 Dec 02 10 Thursday, November 30, 2017 Friday, December 01, 2017 Dec 08
8 Dec 03 Dec 16 10 Wednesday, December 13, 2017 Thursday, December 14, 2017 Dec 22*
9 Dec 17 Dec 30 10 Wednesday, December 20, 2017 Thursday, December 21, 2017 Jan 05**

10 Dec 31 Jan 13 10 Thursday, January 11, 2018 Friday, January 12, 2018 Jan 19
11 Jan 14 Jan 27 10 Thursday, January 25, 2018 Friday, January 26, 2018 Feb 02
12 Jan 28 Feb 10 10 Thursday, February 08, 2018 Friday, February 09, 2018 Feb 16
13 Feb 11 Feb 24 10 Thursday, February 22, 2018 Friday, February 23, 2018 Mar 02
14 Feb 25 Mar 10 10 Monday, March 05, 2018 Tuesday, March 06, 2018 Mar 13
15 Mar 11 Mar 24 10 Thursday, March 22, 2018 Friday, March 23, 2018 Mar 30
16 Mar 25 Apr 07 10 Thursday, April 05, 2018 Friday, April 06, 2018 Apr 13
17 Apr 08 Apr 21 10 Thursday, April 19, 2018 Friday, April 20, 2018 Apr 27
18 Apr 22 May 05 10 Thursday, May 03, 2018 Friday, May 04, 2018 May 11
19 May 06 May 19 10 Thursday, May 17, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018 May 25
20 May 20 Jun 02 10 Thursday, May 31, 2018 Friday, June 01, 2018 Jun 08
21 Jun 03 Jun 16 10 Thursday, June 14, 2018 Friday, June 15, 2018 Jun 22
22 Jun 17 Jun 30 10 Wednesday, June 27, 2018 Thursday, June 28, 2018 Jul 06
23 Jul 01 Jul 14 10 Thursday, July 12, 2018 Friday, July 13, 2018 Jul 20
24 Jul 15 Jul 28 10 Thursday, July 26, 2018 Friday, July 27, 2018 Aug 03
25 Jul 29 Aug 11 10 Thursday, August 09, 2018 Friday, August 10, 2018 Aug 17
26 Aug 12 Aug 25 10 Friday, August 17, 2018 Monday, August 20, 2018 Aug 31
27 Aug 26 Aug 31 5 Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Wednesday, August 22, 2018 Sep 14

* Last payroll processed in BPP

**First payroll processed in Workday

PAY PERIOD

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE
SCHEDULE OF FY 2018 BIWEEKLY PAY PERIODS

September 1, 2017 - August 31, 2018


